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HR 2925
Strengthening Medicare Anti-Fraud Measures Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Aug 1, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Aug 2, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2925 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (28 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Black, Diane [R-TN-6] R · TN Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Oct 10, 2013

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Oct 11, 2013

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Oct 14, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Aug 2, 2013

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Aug 1, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Aug 1, 2013) 

Strengthening Medicare Anti-Fraud Measures Act of 2013 - Amends title XI of the Social Security Act to authorize the

Secretary of Health and Human Services (HHS) to exclude from participation in any federal health care program entities

affiliated with a sanctioned entity, as well as any officer or managing employee of an affiliated entity (currently, only

individuals with an ownership or control interest in a sanctioned entity), if the affiliated entity was so affiliated at the time

of any of the conduct forming the basis for the conviction or exclusion of the sanctioned entity.

Actions Timeline

Aug 2, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Aug 1, 2013: Introduced in House
Aug 1, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1200)
Aug 1, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and
Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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